
REMARKS
FROM TO

1 BALU DISARI M 68 BADOCHORI BLIND 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
2 BASU KHORA M 60 BADOCHORI INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
3 HARI DISARI M 69 BADOCHORI MR 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
4 DHANA SISA M 65 PHULADABA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
5 PADMA SISA F 60 PHULADABA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
6 GURU SISA M 67 PHULADABA MR 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
7 TULSA SISA F 60 PHULADABA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
8 JAMUNA PANGI F 80 GUNTHAPUT-1 INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
9 GAURA MANDAL NAYAK M 74 GUNTHAPUT-1 MR 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
10 BUDRA MANDAL NAYAK M 75 GUNTHAPUT-1 INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
11 DAHANA GUNTHA F 55 GUNTHAPUT-2 MR 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
12 KUSAN KHORA M 35 PANASPUT MR 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
13 DAMU JAYAPURIA M 60 MAJHIPUT SICK 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
14 RABI KHILLO M 54 MAJHIPUT SICK 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
15 NIRANJAN PANGI M 23 GUNTHAPUT MIGRATED 06.04.2020 17.04.2020 12 24
16 LUKES PANGI M 20 GUNTHAPUT MIGRATED 06.04.2020 17.04.2020 12 24
17 SATYABADI MAJHI M 32 HADIGUDA MIGRATED 28.04.2020 02.05.2020 5 10
18 KAILASH MAJHI M 27 HADIGUDA MIGRATED 28.04.2020 02.05.2020 5 10
19 NARAYANA DURU M 29 HADIGUDA MIGRATED 28.04.2020 02.05.2020 5 10
20 Premananda Hantal M 50 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
21 Bala Hantal F 85 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
22 Achyuta Khora M 55 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
23 Ghenu Hantal M 45 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
24 Tankadhara Majhi M 60 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
25 Chanchala Majhi F 50 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
26 Sarajini Majhi F 48 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
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27 Upama Majhi F 72 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
28 Suja Guntha F 71 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
29 PADMA NARAJI F 61 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
30 BIKRAMA MAJHI MM 62 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
31 SAMIR GUNTHA M 18 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
32 TUNA NARAJI M 15 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
33 DALI SISA F 35 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
34 BALI MAJHI M 55 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
35 SAITA MAJHI F 58 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
36 CHANDRAMA GOLORI F 63 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
37 BAIDEI MAJHI F 62 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
38 DAITA GOLORI F 62 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
39 GURU MAJHI F 65 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
40 Dhanurjaya duru M 78 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
41 Gouri Sisa F 61 HADIGUDA INDIGENT 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96

1767 3534TOTAL


